
人 員 人 員 割 合 累 計 累 計 割 合 人 員 人 員 割 合 累 計 累 計 割 合 人 員 人 員 割 合 累 計 累 計 割 合
1280 1 0.08% 1 0.08% 1 0.05% 1 0.05%
1270 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 1 0.05%
1260 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 1 0.05%
1250 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 1 0.05%
1240 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 1 0.05%
1230 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 1 0.05%
1220 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 1 0.05%
1210 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 1 0.05%
1200 0.00% 1 0.08% 0 0.00% 1 0.05%
1190 0.00% 1 0.08% 1 0.19% 1 0.19% 1 0.05% 2 0.11%
1180 1 0.08% 2 0.15% 0.00% 1 0.19% 1 0.05% 3 0.16%
1170 0.00% 2 0.15% 1 0.19% 2 0.38% 1 0.05% 4 0.22%
1160 0.00% 2 0.15% 0.00% 2 0.38% 0 0.00% 4 0.22%
1150 0.00% 2 0.15% 1 0.19% 3 0.56% 1 0.05% 5 0.27%
1140 1 0.08% 3 0.23% 0.00% 3 0.56% 1 0.05% 6 0.32%
1130 0.00% 3 0.23% 0.00% 3 0.56% 0 0.00% 6 0.32%
1120 2 0.15% 5 0.38% 0.00% 3 0.56% 2 0.11% 8 0.43%
1110 1 0.08% 6 0.46% 0.00% 3 0.56% 1 0.05% 9 0.49%
1100 1 0.08% 7 0.53% 1 0.19% 4 0.75% 2 0.11% 11 0.59%
1090 2 0.15% 9 0.68% 1 0.19% 5 0.94% 3 0.16% 14 0.76%
1080 4 0.30% 13 0.99% 1 0.19% 6 1.13% 5 0.27% 19 1.03%
1070 3 0.23% 16 1.21% 1 0.19% 7 1.32% 4 0.22% 23 1.24%
1060 4 0.30% 20 1.52% 0.00% 7 1.32% 4 0.22% 27 1.46%
1050 8 0.61% 28 2.13% 2 0.38% 9 1.69% 10 0.54% 37 2.00%
1040 6 0.46% 34 2.58% 1 0.19% 10 1.88% 7 0.38% 44 2.38%
1030 4 0.30% 38 2.89% 0.00% 10 1.88% 4 0.22% 48 2.60%
1020 9 0.68% 47 3.57% 1 0.19% 11 2.07% 10 0.54% 58 3.14%
1010 12 0.91% 59 4.48% 2 0.38% 13 2.44% 14 0.76% 72 3.89%
1000 5 0.38% 64 4.86% 4 0.75% 17 3.20% 9 0.49% 81 4.38%
990 11 0.84% 75 5.69% 2 0.38% 19 3.57% 13 0.70% 94 5.08%
980 17 1.29% 92 6.99% 3 0.56% 22 4.14% 20 1.08% 114 6.17%
970 13 0.99% 105 7.97% 4 0.75% 26 4.89% 17 0.92% 131 7.08%
960 18 1.37% 123 9.34% 0.00% 26 4.89% 18 0.97% 149 8.06%
950 12 0.91% 135 10.25% 2 0.38% 28 5.26% 14 0.76% 163 8.82%
940 20 1.52% 155 11.77% 3 0.56% 31 5.83% 23 1.24% 186 10.06%
930 20 1.52% 175 13.29% 2 0.38% 33 6.20% 22 1.19% 208 11.25%
920 32 2.43% 207 15.72% 4 0.75% 37 6.95% 36 1.95% 244 13.20%
910 27 2.05% 234 17.77% 5 0.94% 42 7.89% 32 1.73% 276 14.93%
900 29 2.20% 263 19.97% 3 0.56% 45 8.46% 32 1.73% 308 16.66%
890 24 1.82% 287 21.79% 5 0.94% 50 9.40% 29 1.57% 337 18.23%
880 38 2.89% 325 24.68% 3 0.56% 53 9.96% 41 2.22% 378 20.44%
870 25 1.90% 350 26.58% 7 1.32% 60 11.28% 32 1.73% 410 22.17%
860 31 2.35% 381 28.93% 7 1.32% 67 12.59% 38 2.06% 448 24.23%
850 33 2.51% 414 31.44% 14 2.63% 81 15.23% 47 2.54% 495 26.77%
840 34 2.58% 448 34.02% 9 1.69% 90 16.92% 43 2.33% 538 29.10%
830 33 2.51% 481 36.52% 8 1.50% 98 18.42% 41 2.22% 579 31.31%
820 41 3.11% 522 39.64% 16 3.01% 114 21.43% 57 3.08% 636 34.40%
810 32 2.43% 554 42.07% 11 2.07% 125 23.50% 43 2.33% 679 36.72%
800 53 4.02% 607 46.09% 11 2.07% 136 25.56% 64 3.46% 743 40.18%
790 36 2.73% 643 48.82% 15 2.82% 151 28.38% 51 2.76% 794 42.94%
780 33 2.51% 676 51.33% 19 3.57% 170 31.95% 52 2.81% 846 45.75%
770 35 2.66% 711 53.99% 16 3.01% 186 34.96% 51 2.76% 897 48.51%
760 37 2.81% 748 56.80% 15 2.82% 201 37.78% 52 2.81% 949 51.33%
750 42 3.19% 790 59.98% 17 3.20% 218 40.98% 59 3.19% 1,008 54.52%
740 37 2.81% 827 62.79% 23 4.32% 241 45.30% 60 3.24% 1,068 57.76%
730 39 2.96% 866 65.76% 18 3.38% 259 48.68% 57 3.08% 1,125 60.84%
720 37 2.81% 903 68.56% 17 3.20% 276 51.88% 54 2.92% 1,179 63.76%
710 36 2.73% 939 71.30% 13 2.44% 289 54.32% 49 2.65% 1,228 66.41%
700 38 2.89% 977 74.18% 22 4.14% 311 58.46% 60 3.24% 1,288 69.66%
690 30 2.28% 1,007 76.46% 24 4.51% 335 62.97% 54 2.92% 1,342 72.58%
680 28 2.13% 1,035 78.59% 12 2.26% 347 65.23% 40 2.16% 1,382 74.74%
670 30 2.28% 1,065 80.87% 18 3.38% 365 68.61% 48 2.60% 1,430 77.34%
660 27 2.05% 1,092 82.92% 18 3.38% 383 71.99% 45 2.43% 1,475 79.77%
650 32 2.43% 1,124 85.35% 20 3.76% 403 75.75% 52 2.81% 1,527 82.59%
640 21 1.59% 1,145 86.94% 18 3.38% 421 79.14% 39 2.11% 1,566 84.69%
630 23 1.75% 1,168 88.69% 11 2.07% 432 81.20% 34 1.84% 1,600 86.53%
620 24 1.82% 1,192 90.51% 10 1.88% 442 83.08% 34 1.84% 1,634 88.37%
610 16 1.21% 1,208 91.72% 14 2.63% 456 85.71% 30 1.62% 1,664 89.99%
600 16 1.21% 1,224 92.94% 9 1.69% 465 87.41% 25 1.35% 1,689 91.35%
590 15 1.14% 1,239 94.08% 7 1.32% 472 88.72% 22 1.19% 1,711 92.54%
580 17 1.29% 1,256 95.37% 12 2.26% 484 90.98% 29 1.57% 1,740 94.10%
570 11 0.84% 1,267 96.20% 13 2.44% 497 93.42% 24 1.30% 1,764 95.40%
560 12 0.91% 1,279 97.11% 8 1.50% 505 94.92% 20 1.08% 1,784 96.48%
550 8 0.61% 1,287 97.72% 3 0.56% 508 95.49% 11 0.59% 1,795 97.08%
540 13 0.99% 1,300 98.71% 9 1.69% 517 97.18% 22 1.19% 1,817 98.27%
530 6 0.46% 1,306 99.16% 2 0.38% 519 97.56% 8 0.43% 1,825 98.70%
520 3 0.23% 1,309 99.39% 2 0.38% 521 97.93% 5 0.27% 1,830 98.97%
510 2 0.15% 1,311 99.54% 1 0.19% 522 98.12% 3 0.16% 1,833 99.13%
500 3 0.23% 1,314 99.77% 3 0.56% 525 98.68% 6 0.32% 1,839 99.46%
490 2 0.15% 1,316 99.92% 3 0.56% 528 99.25% 5 0.27% 1,844 99.73%
480 1 0.08% 1,317 100.00% 0.00% 528 99.25% 1 0.05% 1,845 99.78%
470 3 0.56% 531 99.81% 3 0.16% 1,848 99.95%
460 1 0.19% 532 100.00% 1 0.05% 1,849 100.00%
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